Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **CHANGE OF NAME**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Polytech Products Inc.		04/25/2006	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Heatlink Group Inc.
Street Address:	4603E - 13th Street N.E.
City:	Calgary, Alberta
State/Country:	CANADA
Postal Code:	T2E 6M3
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78787895	AIRLINK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (503)224-0155

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (503) 224-5858

patent@millernash.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Paul L. Havel

111 S.W. Fifth Avenue Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: Suite 3400

Address Line 4: Portland, OREGON 97204-3699

525340-0002 ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1: Address Line 2:

> TRADEMARK 900067964 **REEL: 003470 FRAME: 0269**

Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Paul L. Havel	
Signature:	/paulhavel/	
Date:	01/29/2007	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003470 FRAME: 0270

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003470 FRAME: 0271

RECORDED: 01/29/2007